*ETN

Al(3um/)

Mg/Al(44pum/325mesh)

Soy Lecithin(liquid)

HTPB Resin

Isodecyl Pelargonate Plasticizer
Modified MDI Isocyanate Curative
CAO-5 Antioxidant

* If you don't use the positive OB% of ETN
then you will need to adjust the formula as
follows: 45% PETN or RDX and 10%
Ammonium Perchlorate.

55

12

18

0.3
11.687
0.735
1.838
0.441

55.00%
12.00%
18.00%
0.30%
11.70%
0.74%
1.84%
0.44%



