* If you don't use the positive OB% of ETN then you will need to adjust the formula as follows: 45% PETN or RDX and 10% Ammonium Perchlorate.		
CAO-5 Antioxidant	0.441	0.44%
Modified MDI Isocyanate Curative	1.838	1.84%
Isodecyl Pelargonate Plasticizer	0.735	0.74%
HTPB Resin	11.687	11.70%
Soy Lecithin(liquid)	0.3	0.30%
Mg/Al(44µm/325mesh)	18	18.00%
Al(3µm/)	12	12.00%
*ETN	55	55.00%